

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BROWSERBUDDY 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$52.75
2025-06-02	Returning expired grant to tizinia	$txn_BZH0A9X$	\$5.50	\$58.25
2025-06-03	Returning expired grant to Prakhar	txn_p5HogpV	\$0.80	\$59.05
2025-06-03	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_yXHY50l$	\$250.00	\$309.05
2025-06-06	Returning expired grant to Vibhu Siddha	$txn_R2HV9VR$	\$25.00	\$334.05
2025-06-06	Returning expired grant to Pranav Behal	txn_evHo5on	\$10.21	\$344.26
2025-06-08	Returning expired grant to Lilia Dostie	txn_NQHZeao	\$1.18	\$345.44
2025-06-13	Grant to Aryan	txn_gnHJlyN	-\$30.00	\$315.44
2025-06-19	Returning canceled grant to Noé Mangin	$txn_wNHAoPG$	\$0.69	\$316.13
2025-06-23	Returning expired grant to Gadi Coleman	txn_R2HVK8g	\$12.01	\$328.14
2025-06-26	Returning expired grant to Anoushka Bhattacharya	txn_yXHYze8	\$25.00	\$353.14
2025-06-27	Topup of grant to Medhansh	txn_66HAM7k	-\$30.00	\$323.14
2025-06-30	Returning expired grant to Ye Gao	txn_BZH0Qnd	\$30.00	\$353.14
	WITHDRAWN: \$60.00. DEPOSITED: \$360.39.			\$353.14

YSWS - BrowserBuddy is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - BrowserBuddy's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.